
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

33 
7 

55 
9 
1 

10 
21 

3 

Name 

Lennard Titica 
Nicholas Stura 
Arafath Sheikh 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Kareem Azzi 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Max Murray 
Shonal Kunimal 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:08.387 
1:09.342 
1:09.422 
1:09.482 
1:09.855 
1:12.181 
1:13.417 

Gap 

0.955 
0.080 
0.060 
0.373 
2.326 
1.236 

Diff 

0.955 
1.035 
1.095 
1.468 
3.794 
5.030 

In Lap 

6 
8 
8 
6 
4 
8 
8 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24-Nov-18 20:49:13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 3 
Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:06 

Jais - Anti-Clockwise 1.069 km 

23-Nov-18 10:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

3 
33 

9 
7 

55 
1 

10 
21 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 
Lennard Titica 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nicholas Stura 
Arafath Sheikh 
Kareem Azzi 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Max Murray 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:07.012 
1:07.565 
1:08.559 
1:09.258 
1:09.936 
1:10.338 
1:11.307 
1:12.605 

Gap 

0.553 
0.994 
0.699 
0.678 
0.402 
0.969 
1.298 

Diff 

0.553 
1.547 
2.246 
2.924 
3.326 
4.295 
5.593 

In Lap 

8 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24-Nov-18 20:50:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 3 
Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:54:34 

Jais - Anti-Clockwise 1.069 km 

23-Nov-18 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

3 
9 
7 

55 
1 

10 
21 
33 

Name 

Shonal Kunimal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nicholas Stura 
Arafath Sheikh 
Kareem Azzi 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Max Murray 
Lennard Titica 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:07.708 
1:08.543 
1:09.416 
1:11.147 
1:11.544 
1:11.771 
1:14.108 

Gap 

0.835 
0.873 
1.731 
0.397 
0.227 
2.337 

Diff 

0.835 
1.708 
3.439 
3.836 
4.063 
6.400 

In Lap 

4 
2 
6 
2 
6 
6 
5 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24-Nov-18 20:50:41 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 3 
Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:09:14 

Jais - Anti-Clockwise 1.069 km 

23-Nov-18 14:10 


