





IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 3

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino			Jais - Anti-Clockwise 1.069 km 23-Nov-18 10:15					
Time Trial 1								
Qualify	/ing (10	0:00 Time) started at 10:20:0)6				C (1)	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	In Lap	
1	33	Lennard Titica	Bambino	1:08.387			6	
2	7	Nicholas Stura	Bambino	1:09.342	0.955	0.955	8	
3	55	Arafath Sheikh	Bambino	1:09.422	0.080	1.035	8	
4	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	Bambino	1:09.482	0.060	1.095	6	
5	1	Kareem Azzi	Bambino	1:09.855	0.373	1.468	4	
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	1:12.181	2.326	3.794	8	
7	21	Max Murray	Bambino	1:13.417	1.236	5.030	8	
8	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino				0	







IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 3

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino			Jais - An						
Time Trial 2				23-Nov-18 11:35					
Qualify	ving (10	0:00 Time) started at 11:54:3	34						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	In Lap		
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	1:07.012			8		
2	33	Lennard Titica	Bambino	1:07.565	0.553	0.553	5		
3	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	Bambino	1:08.559	0.994	1.547	6		
4	7	Nicholas Stura	Bambino	1:09.258	0.699	2.246	4		
5	55	Arafath Sheikh	Bambino	1:09.936	0.678	2.924	5		
6	1	Kareem Azzi	Bambino	1:10.338	0.402	3.326	5		
7	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	1:11.307	0.969	4.295	4		
8	21	Max Murray	Bambino	1:12.605	1.298	5.593	6		







IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 3

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino			Jais - Anti-Clockwise 1.069 km						
Time 7	Time Trial 3			23-Nov-18-14:10					
Qualify	/ing (10	0:00 Time) started at 14:09:1	.4				C (2)		
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	In Lap		
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	1:07.708			4		
2	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	Bambino	1:08.543	0.835	0.835	2		
3	7	Nicholas Stura	Bambino	1:09.416	0.873	1.708	6		
4	55	Arafath Sheikh	Bambino	1:11.147	1.731	3.439	2		
5	1	Kareem Azzi	Bambino	1:11.544	0.397	3.836	6		
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	1:11.771	0.227	4.063	6		
7	21	Max Murray	Bambino	1:14.108	2.337	6.400	5		
8	33	Lennard Titica	Bambino				0		